“For the services rendered pursuant to this Agreement, the 
Contractor shall be compensated in accordance with the “Schedule 
of Compensation” attached hereto as Exhibit "C" and incorporated 
herein by this reference, but not exceeding the maximum contract 
amount of Two Hundred and Ninety-Seven Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Eighty-Three Dollars ($297,883) Two Hundred 
Eighty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-One Dollars 
($283,561) (herein "Contract Sum"), except as provided in Section 
1.8, with Two Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Two Hundred 
Seventy-Three Dollars ($226,273) of that amount previously 
allocated for the Services performed from July 1, 2014 through 
June 30, 2018, and Fifty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-
Eight ($57,288) for the Services to be provided from July 1, 2018 
through June 30, 2019, and Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred 
and Twenty-Two Dollars ($14,322) for Services to be performed 
from July 1, 2019 through September 30, 2019. The method of 
compensation may include: (i) a lump sum payment upon 
completion, (ii) payment in accordance with the percentage of 

completion of the services, (iii) payment for time and materials